
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice to Competitors 
2019-10-02-1 

CORRECTION TO WOMENS  
TWILIGHT SCHEDULE 

 

 

Added to page 22 of the MHYC Sailing Handbook 2019-2020:  Thursday, 30 January 2020, 

1800, Womens Twilight Series. 

 

Replace the Schedule of Races for the Thursday Twilight Non-Spinnaker Series on page 71 of 

the MHYC Sailing Handbook 2019-2020 as follows: 

  



 

 

 
THURSDAY TWILIGHT NON-SPINNAKER SERIES 

Category 7 / Pursuit Results / Divisions as Required 

SCHEDULE OF RACES 

RACE DATE RACE FORMAT 

‘COUNT UP’ 

SCHEDULED  

START TIME 

TWILIGHT WARM-UP NON-POINTSCORE 

 Thursday, 3 October 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1700 

PRE-CHRISTMAS TWILIGHT POINTSCORE 

1 Thursday, 10 October 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

2 Thursday, 17 October 2019 * Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

3 Thursday, 24 October 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

4 Thursday, 31 October 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

5 Thursday, 7 November 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

6 Thursday, 14 November 2019 * Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

7 Thursday, 21 November 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

8 Thursday, 28 November 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

9 Thursday, 5 December 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

10 Thursday, 12 December 2019 * Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

11 Thursday, 19 December 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

POST-CHRISTMAS TWILIGHT POINTSCORE 

12 Thursday, 2 January 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

13 Thursday, 9 January 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

14 Thursday, 16 January 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

15 Thursday, 23 January 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

16 Thursday, 30 January 2020 * Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

17 Thursday, 6 February 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

18 Thursday, 13 February 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

19 Thursday, 20 February 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

20 Thursday, 27 February 2020 * Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

21 Thursday, 5 March 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

22 Thursday, 12 March 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

23 Thursday, 19 March 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

24 Thursday, 26 March 2020 * Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

25 Thursday, 2 April 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

* WOMEN’S TWILIGHT POINTSCORE 

1 Thursday, 17 October 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

2 Thursday, 14 November 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

3 Thursday, 12 December 2019 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

4 Thursday, 30 January 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

5 Thursday, 27 February 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

6 Thursday, 26 March 2020 Inshore Pursuit Race 1800 

 
 

David Staley  

MHYC Sailing Manager 

2 October, 2019 at 1000hrs 


